CATALOG FS
Compact Flow Switch
Continuous Monitoring of Flow Rates with No Wetted Metals
1384 Pompton Avenue, Cedar Grove, New Jersey 07009
(973) 256-3000 • Fax (973) 256-4745 • www.plastomatic.com
Features:
• Ideal for confirming operation of pressure relief,
regulating or actuated valves.

• Small size and low profile provides easy mounting
in crowded installations.
Ordering Information
Example:
Series FS
Non-Adjustable
Flow Switch
Pipe Size
075 = 3/4''
100 = 1''
150 = 11/2''
200 = 2''
250 = 21/2''
300 = 3''
400 = 4''
500 = 5''
600 = 6''
800 = 8''
Grommet
    Size
 A = 0.25
 B = 0.30
 C = 0.37
 D = 0.50
 E = None
Material
PV = PVC
   CP = CPVC
Blade
A = 3
 B = 4S
   C = 6S
  D = 4L
Switch
Operation
   C = Closed
   O = Open
 Electrical Connection
A = Spade/Conduit
B = Potted Cable
C = Tapered Grommet
D = Conduit
Special
Order
(for tapered
option only)
(see chart
on reverse)
-1
Length of
Cable (in feet)
1, 2, 3. . .9
(for all other options)
GPM
1384 Pompton Avenue,Cedar Grove, NJ 07009-1095
(973) 256-3000 • Fax (973) 256-4745
www.plastomatic.com • info@plastomatic.com
03/13
AUTHORIZED PLAST-O-MATIC DISTRIBUTOR
Compact Flow Switch
Specifications
Electrical Switch Characteristics
SPNO/SPNC
AC Voltage (maximum switching):. . . . . . . . . 300 VAC
DC Voltage (maximum switching): . . . . . . . . 350 VDC
Current (maximum switching-DC:). . . . . . . . . 0.5 amp
Current (maximum carrying-DC): . . . . . . . . . . 2.5 amp